Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

6/26/2017

TIME: HRNG# CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 1703272 GONZALEZ, GERARDO

JOHN H BURROWS INC

MATRIX ABSENCE MANAGEMENT INC
9:00AM 1703269 BROWN, SHEILA

EVERST SERVICES

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
9:00AM 1703270 PEDERSON, ANITA

RENO TAHOE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
9:00AM 1703271 MALEY, CAROL

10:00AM 1703283

10:00AM 1703284

10:03AM 1703273
BYPASSED

11:00AM 1702890

11:00AM 1702953

11:00AM 1702928

11:00AM 1702925

SPARKS DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

FACKRELL, DONALD
ROBINSON HOLDINGS (USA) LTD
ZURICH

HAWKINS, GINNY
FEDEX GROUND PACKAGE SYSTEM INC
SEDGWICK CMS

TAYLOR, VANCE
TRUCKEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS

KAISER, RACHEL
CUSTOMINK LLC
THE HARTFORD

MCKIM, JASON
MV TRANSPORTATION
BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER

RAMIREZ-HUERTA, MARIA
GRAND SIERRA RESORT
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

DE AGUILAR, MARTHA
WAL-MART STORES - #3729
SEDGWICK CMS

Printed on: 06/15/17



TIME:

Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

6/27/2017

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

1703294

1703292

1703295

1703303

1703297

1703302

1702995

1702977

1703326

APPLE, JOE
CARSON CITY
CCMSI

RUSSO, ARTHUR
WASHOE COUNTY
CCMSI

CHAVEZ, CECILIA
NEWMONT MINING CORPORATION
CCMSI

GUSTIN, JIMMIE
RALEY'S - FOOD SOURCE 754
CORVEL CORPORATION

GONZALES, ROMEO
PETSMART INC
SEDGWICK CMS

LAIDLAW, HAYDEN
INTELLISOURCE LLC
ZURICH

MCALPIN, MERLE
INCLINE TAHOE GLASS CO
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV

SCHMITCKE, LELA
WAL-MART STORES #4239
SEDGWICK CMS

MCALPIN, MERLE
INCLINE TAHOE GLASS CO
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV

Printed on: 06/15/17



Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

6/28/2017

TIME: HRNG#  CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM 1703323 ABBOTT, DANNY
COOPER INDUSTRIES
SEDGWICK CMS
9:00AM 1703325 COYLE, ROBERT
HYCROFT RESOURCES & DEVELOPMENT
AIG CLAIM SERVICES
9:00AM 1703324 PETERS, LETICIA

10:00AM 1703329

10:00AM 1703327

10:00AM 1703328

11:00AM 1702997

11:00AM 1702590

SILVER STATE BELL RESTAURANT
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

LONG, JANET
WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CCMSI

HANKS, DOUGLAS
PACIFIC COAST BUILDING PRODUCTS INC
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV

ROSASCHI, MICHAEL
ROSASCHI DUSTERS INC
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV

BRAVEHEART, CHANCE
WAL-MART STORES INC #2402
SEDGWICK CMS

FETTIG, BRANDON
LUMADENT INC
THE HARTFORD

Printed on: 06/15/17



TIME:

Sondra L Amodei, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

6/29/2017

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

1703339

1703338

1703340

1703337

1703343

1703342

1703344

1703341

1703214

1703164

1703165

1703215

VEA, MAVAETANGI
HORIZON AIR
MATRIX ABSENCE MANAGEMENT INC

GONZALES, EVELYN
COSTCO WHOLESALE
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES

VEA, MAVAETANGI
HORIZON AIR
MATRIX ABSENCE MANAGEMENT INC

GONZALES, EVELYN
COSTCO WHOLESALE
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES

KNICKERBOCKER, PHILLIP
ITS LOGISTICS INC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

SERRANO, NEIL J
COEUR ROCHESTER MINE
ZURICH

HART, EDWARD
TESLA GIGA FACTORY
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

MATHIEU, WILLIAM
WESTERN PARTITIONS INC
ZURICH

GURR, NICKOLAS
WAL-MART STORES INC #2402
SEDGWICK CMS

GURR, NICKOLAS
WAL-MART STORES INC #2402
SEDGWICK CMS

GURR, NICKOLAS
WAL-MART STORES INC #2402
SEDGWICK CMS

GURR, NICKOLAS
WAL-MART STORES INC #2402
SEDGWICK CMS

Printed on: 06/15/17



Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#

6/26/2017

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM 1703225

9:00AM 1703259

9:00AM 1703236

9:00AM 1703224

10:00AM 1703199

10:00AM 1703260

10:00AM 1703274

10:00AM 1703216

10:00AM 1703261

10:03AM 1703275

DISMISSED

11:00AM 1702873

11:00AM 1702893

11:00AM 1702894

PALMERO, JAMES
FALLON WELDING LLC
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

CESARIO, CHAD
MCDONALDS OF KEYSTONE
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

QUINONEZ, SERGIO
DNA CARPENTRY
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

LOPEZ, MATT
ASSOCIATED LAUNDRY MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

CODY, GABRIEL
RUBY MTN HVAC & REFRIGERATION
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

CODY, GABRIEL
RUBY MTN HVAC & REFRIGERATION
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

DIAZ, JUAN
DNA CARPENTRY
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

CODY, GABRIEL
RUBY MTN HVAC & REFRIGERATION
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

WATSON, RICKY
ACHA CONSTRUCTION LLC
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

CROW, RANDAL
CRESTWOOD EQUITY PARTNERS LP
ESIS N LAS VEGAS

GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
HYATT REGENCY
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

CULLEN, STEPHEN
MT ROSE DEVELOPMENT CO
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

CULLEN, STEPHEN
MT ROSE DEVELOPMENT CO
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

Printed on: 06/15/17



Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

6/26/2017
TIME: HRNG#  CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
11:00AM 1702682 RICE, DANE
DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
CCmsI

Printed on: 06/15/17



Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

TIME: HRNG#

9:00AM 1703138

9:00AM 1703305

9:00AM 1703304

10:00AM 1703307

10:00AM 1703306

10:00AM 1703308

11:00AM 1702875

11:00AM 1702602

11:00AM 1702603

11:03AM 1702430
DISMISSED

6/27/2017
CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
RIDER, JOHN
RICARDO ARIAS

EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEV

BELL, TYSON
DEVINE INTERMODAL
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

OWEN, DANIEL
AMERICAN DRILLING CORP LLC
AMERICAN MINING INSURANCE COMPANY

FRANKEL, ELIZABETH
BODINES CASINO
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

LOEFFELMACHER, PEGGY
RENO CAB CO ET AL
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

RUEPP, BRIAN
BOWEN TRANSPORTATION
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

IRWIN, JESSIE
SAFETY KLEEN
ESIS WC CLAIMS

MEDINA-ANDRADE, ROMUALDO
SIGNATURE LANDSCAPE
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

MEDINA-ANDRADE, ROMUALDO
SIGNATURE LANDSCAPE
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

STREET, MERRI
OHL
SEDGWICK CMS

Printed on: 06/15/17



TIME:

Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

6/28/2017

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

1703318

1703317

1703319

1703320

1703322

1703321

1703029

1703028

1703367

1703027

1703309

1702583

DUNFEE, WILLIAM
MIKE PARKER TRUCKING COMPANY
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

BALZER, BENJAMIN
THE TIRE RACK
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

GAYLOR, VICTORIA
SAFEWAY
ZURICH

ORTIZ-GARCIA, MACARIO
BELTRAN VELAZQUEZ
FIRST COMP INSURANCE

MARTINEZ, MARIA REYNA
MILKS FACILITY SERVICES LLC DB
LIBERTY MUTUAL

GIRON, GILBERTO
DIVERSIFIED CONCRETE CUTTING INC
BERKLEY RISK ADMINISTRATORS

KINMAN, JOHN
TRANSWOOD INC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

HEALD, MICHAEL
DEVINE INTERMODAL
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

KINMAN, JOHN
TRANSWOOD INC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

MADUIKE, AMANDA
LABOR MAX STAFFING
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

MADUIKE, AMANDA
LABOR MAX STAFFING
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

VICKERS, JEFFREY
WATERS SEPTIC TANK SERVICES
ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

Printed on: 06/15/17



TIME:

Jason Luis, Hearing Officer

HRNG#

6/29/2017

CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:03AM

1703301

1703226

1702843

1703227

DISMISSED

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

1703333

1703336

1703334

1703335

1702946

1702987

1702487

1702809

1702810

GABRIEL, KAREN
SIERRA PARTY - PAPER INC
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

GABRIEL, KAREN
SIERRA PARTY - PAPER INC
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

GABRIEL, KAREN
SIERRA PARTY - PAPER INC
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

GABRIEL, KAREN
SIERRA PARTY - PAPER INC
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

PIETROSH, ARTHUR
ALCOA INC
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES

MELCHER, SUSAN
WASHINGTON FEDERAL INC
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

MORENO, BARBARA
ST MARYS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
SEDGWICK CMS

MCCREARY, MIKAEL
BDR CONSTRUCTION
YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC

PARRISH, DONALD
DELIVERY SOLUTIONS OF AMERICA LLC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

WOLTERS, RICHARD
A & K EARTH MOVERS
EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV

MURILLO, CARMEN
RESORTS WEST
AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA

WHITE, SHERYL
RENOWN HEALTH
WORKER'S CHOICE

WHITE, SHERYL
RENOWN HEALTH
WORKER'S CHOICE

Printed on: 06/15/17



	SA26
	SA27
	SA28
	SA29
	JL26
	JL27
	JL28
	JL29



