## 6/26/2017

TIME:	HRNG#	CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM	1703272	GONZALEZ, GERARDO
		JOHN H BURROWS INC
		MATRIX ABSENCE MANAGEMENT INC
9:00AM	1703269	
		EVERST SERVICES
		GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
9:00AM	1703270	PEDERSON, ANITA
		RENO TAHOE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
		GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
9:00AM	1703271	MALEY, CAROL
		SPARKS DISTRIBUTION CENTER
		GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
10:00AM	1703283	FACKRELL, DONALD
		ROBINSON HOLDINGS (USA) LTD
		ZURICH
10:00AM	1703284	HAWKINS, GINNY
		FEDEX GROUND PACKAGE SYSTEM INC
		SEDGWICK CMS
10:03AM	1703273	
BYPASSE	D	TRUCKEE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
		ALTERNATIVE SERVICE CONCEPTS
11:00AM	1702890	KAISER, RACHEL
		CUSTOMINK LLC
		THE HARTFORD
11:00AM	1702953	
		MV TRANSPORTATION
		BROADSPIRE MOUNTAIN WEST SERVICE CENTER
11:00AM	1702928	RAMIREZ-HUERTA, MARIA
		GRAND SIERRA RESORT
		YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC
11:00AM	1702925	DE AGUILAR, MARTHA
		WAL-MART STORES - #3729
		SEDGWICK CMS

## 6/27/2017

<u>TIME:</u> 9:00AM	<u>HRNG#</u> 1703294	CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: APPLE, JOE CARSON CITY CCMSI
9:00AM	1703292	RUSSO, ARTHUR WASHOE COUNTY CCMSI
9:00AM	1703295	CHAVEZ, CECILIA NEWMONT MINING CORPORATION CCMSI
10:00AM	1703303	GUSTIN, JIMMIE RALEY'S - FOOD SOURCE 754 CORVEL CORPORATION
10:00AM	1703297	GONZALES, ROMEO PETSMART INC SEDGWICK CMS
10:00AM	1703302	LAIDLAW, HAYDEN INTELLISOURCE LLC ZURICH
11:00AM	1702995	MCALPIN, MERLE INCLINE TAHOE GLASS CO EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV
11:00AM	1702977	SCHMITCKE, LELA WAL-MART STORES #4239 SEDGWICK CMS
11:00AM	1703326	MCALPIN, MERLE INCLINE TAHOE GLASS CO EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV

## 6/28/2017

<u>TIME:</u> 9:00AM	HRNG# 1703323	CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: ABBOTT, DANNY COOPER INDUSTRIES SEDGWICK CMS
9:00AM	1703325	COYLE, ROBERT HYCROFT RESOURCES & DEVELOPMENT AIG CLAIM SERVICES
9:00AM	1703324	PETERS, LETICIA SILVER STATE BELL RESTAURANT GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
10:00AM	1703329	LONG, JANET WASHOE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CCMSI
10:00AM	1703327	HANKS, DOUGLAS PACIFIC COAST BUILDING PRODUCTS INC EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV
10:00AM	1703328	ROSASCHI, MICHAEL ROSASCHI DUSTERS INC EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV
11:00AM	1702997	BRAVEHEART, CHANCE WAL-MART STORES INC #2402 SEDGWICK CMS
11:00AM	1702590	FETTIG, BRANDON LUMADENT INC THE HARTFORD

## 6/29/2017

<u>TIME:</u> 9:00AM	<i>HRNG#</i> 1703339	CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: VEA, MAVAETANGI HORIZON AIR MATRIX ABSENCE MANAGEMENT INC
9:00AM	1703338	GONZALES, EVELYN COSTCO WHOLESALE HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES
9:00AM	1703340	VEA, MAVAETANGI HORIZON AIR MATRIX ABSENCE MANAGEMENT INC
9:00AM	1703337	GONZALES, EVELYN COSTCO WHOLESALE HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES
10:00AM	1703343	KNICKERBOCKER, PHILLIP ITS LOGISTICS INC GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
10:00AM	1703342	SERRANO, NEIL J COEUR ROCHESTER MINE ZURICH
10:00AM	1703344	HART, EDWARD TESLA GIGA FACTORY GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
10:00AM	1703341	MATHIEU, WILLIAM WESTERN PARTITIONS INC ZURICH
11:00AM	1703214	GURR, NICKOLAS WAL-MART STORES INC #2402 SEDGWICK CMS
11:00AM	1703164	GURR, NICKOLAS WAL-MART STORES INC #2402 SEDGWICK CMS
11:00AM	1703165	GURR, NICKOLAS WAL-MART STORES INC #2402 SEDGWICK CMS
11:00AM	1703215	GURR, NICKOLAS WAL-MART STORES INC #2402 SEDGWICK CMS

## 6/26/2017

TIME:	HRNG#	CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM	1703225	PALMERO, JAMES FALLON WELDING LLC
		ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
9:00AM	1703259	CESARIO, CHAD
		MCDONALDS OF KEYSTONE ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
9:00AM	1703236	QUINONEZ, SERGIO DNA CARPENTRY
		ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
9:00AM	1703224	LOPEZ, MATT
		ASSOCIATED LAUNDRY MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
10:00AM	1703199	CODY, GABRIEL
		RUBY MTN HVAC & REFRIGERATION ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
10:00AM	1703260	CODY, GABRIEL
		RUBY MTN HVAC & REFRIGERATION ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
10:00AM	1703274	DIAZ, JUAN DNA CARPENTRY
		ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
10:00AM	1703216	CODY, GABRIEL
		RUBY MTN HVAC & REFRIGERATION ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
10:00AM	1703261	WATSON, RICKY
		ACHA CONSTRUCTION LLC ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
10:03AM	1703275	
DISMISSE	D	CRESTWOOD EQUITY PARTNERS LP ESIS N LAS VEGAS
11:00AM	1702873	GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
		HYATT REGENCY GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
11:00AM	1702893	
		MT ROSE DEVELOPMENT CO GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
11:00AM	1702894	CULLEN, STEPHEN
		MT ROSE DEVELOPMENT CO GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC

#### 6/26/2017

TIME: <u>HRNG#</u> <u>CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:</u>

11:00AM 1702682 RICE, DANE

DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

**CCMSI** 

## 6/27/2017

TIME:	HRNG#	CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:
9:00AM	1703138	RIDER, JOHN
		RICARDO ARIAS
		EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEV
9:00AM	1703305	BELL, TYSON
		DEVINE INTERMODAL
		GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
9:00AM	1703304	OWEN, DANIEL
3.00/ (IVI	1700004	AMERICAN DRILLING CORP LLC
		AMERICAN MINING INSURANCE COMPANY
10:00AM	1703307	FRANKEL, ELIZABETH
		BODINES CASINO
		ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
40.00414	4700000	LOEFFELMACHER, PEGGY
TU:UUAIVI	1703306	RENO CAB CO ET AL
		ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
		7,000 OWN TED THOR WANT TO EMELTY, INTO
10:00AM	1703308	RUEPP, BRIAN
		BOWEN TRANSPORTATION
		ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
11.00 4 14	1702875	IRWIN, JESSIE
I I.UUAIVI	1702075	SAFETY KLEEN
		ESIS WC CLAIMS
		Lote We de time
11:00AM	1702602	MEDINA-ANDRADE, ROMUALDO
		SIGNATURE LANDSCAPE
		ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
11.00 4 14	1702603	MEDINA-ANDRADE, ROMUALDO
I I.UUAIVI	1702003	SIGNATURE LANDSCAPE
		ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
11:03AM	1702430	STREET, MERRI
DISMISSE	D	OHL
DIGINIOGE	.0	SEDGWICK CMS

## 6/28/2017

<u>TIME:</u> 9:00AM	<i>HRNG#</i> 1703318	CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER:  DUNFEE, WILLIAM  MIKE PARKER TRUCKING COMPANY
		ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC
9:00AM	1703317	BALZER, BENJAMIN THE TIRE RACK
		AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA
9:00AM	1703319	GAYLOR, VICTORIA SAFEWAY
		ZURICH
10:00AM	1703320	ORTIZ-GARCIA, MACARIO
		BELTRAN VELAZQUEZ FIRST COMP INSURANCE
10:00AM	1703322	MARTINEZ, MARIA REYNA
		MILKS FACILITY SERVICES LLC DB LIBERTY MUTUAL
10:00AM	1703321	GIRON, GILBERTO
		DIVERSIFIED CONCRETE CUTTING INC BERKLEY RISK ADMINISTRATORS
11:00AM	1703029	KINMAN, JOHN
		TRANSWOOD INC GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
11:00AM	1703028	HEALD, MICHAEL
		DEVINE INTERMODAL GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
11:00AM	1703367	KINMAN, JOHN
		TRANSWOOD INC GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
11:00AM	1703027	MADUIKE, AMANDA
		LABOR MAX STAFFING GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
11:00AM	1703309	MADUIKE, AMANDA
		LABOR MAX STAFFING GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
11:00AM	1702583	VICKERS, JEFFREY
		WATERS SEPTIC TANK SERVICES ASSOCIATED RISK MANAGEMENT, INC

## 6/29/2017

<u>TIME:</u> <u>HRNG#</u> 9:00AM 170330	CLAIMANT/EMPLOYER/INSURER: GABRIEL, KAREN SIERRA PARTY - PAPER INC TRAVELERS INSURANCE
9:00AM 1703226	GABRIEL, KAREN SIERRA PARTY - PAPER INC TRAVELERS INSURANCE
9:00AM 1702843	GABRIEL, KAREN SIERRA PARTY - PAPER INC TRAVELERS INSURANCE
9:03AM 1703227 DISMISSED	GABRIEL, KAREN SIERRA PARTY - PAPER INC TRAVELERS INSURANCE
10:00AM 1703333	PIETROSH, ARTHUR ALCOA INC HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES
10:00AM 1703336	MELCHER, SUSAN WASHINGTON FEDERAL INC TRAVELERS INSURANCE
10:00AM 1703334	MORENO, BARBARA ST MARYS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER SEDGWICK CMS
10:00AM 170333	MCCREARY, MIKAEL BDR CONSTRUCTION YORK RISK SERVICES GROUP INC
11:00AM 1702946	PARRISH, DONALD DELIVERY SOLUTIONS OF AMERICA LLC GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
11:00AM 1702987	WOLTERS, RICHARD A & K EARTH MOVERS EMPLOYERS INSURANCE CO OF NV
11:00AM 170248	MURILLO, CARMEN RESORTS WEST AMTRUST NORTH AMERICA
11:00AM 1702809	WHITE, SHERYL RENOWN HEALTH WORKER'S CHOICE
11:00AM 1702810	) WHITE, SHERYL RENOWN HEALTH WORKER'S CHOICE